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4King George I of the
Hellenes

1845-1913

King Christian IX of Denmark
1818-1906Duke William of Holstein-Sonderburg-Glucksburg 1785-1831Duke Friedrich Karl Ludwig of Holstein-Beck 1757-1816Karl Anton August of Holstein-Beck 1727-1759Duke Peter August Friedrich of Holstein-Beck 1696-1775

Sophie Augusta of Hessen-Philippsthal 1695-1728
Countess Friederike C. F. of Dohna-Leistenau 1738-

Friderike Amelia of Schlieben 1757-1827
Count Leopold of Schlieben

Louise Caroline of Hessen-Cassel 1789-1867

Karl of Hessen-Cassel 1744-1836

Landgrave Friedrich II of Hessen-Cassel 1720-1785

Landgrave Wilhelm VIII of Hessen-Cassel 1681-1760

Dorothea Wilhelmina of Saxony 1691-1743
Maria of Great-Britain 1722-1772

King George II August of Great-Britain 1683-1760

Caroline Wilhelmine of Brandenburg-Anspach 1683-1737

Louise of Denmark 1749-1831

King Frederik V of Denmark & Norway 1723-1766

King Christian VI of Denmark & Norway 1699-1746

Sophia of Magdalena of Baireuth-Brandenburg 1700-1770
Louise of Great-Britain 1724-1751

King George II August of Great-Britain 1683-1760

Caroline Wilhelmine of Brandenburg-Anspach 1683-1737

Princess Louise of Hesse-Cassel1817-1898

Landgrave William of Hesse-Cassel-Rumpenheim 1787-1867

Landgrave Friedrich of Hessen-Cassel 1747-1837

Landgrave Friedrich II of Hessen-Cassel 1720-1785

Landgrave Wilhelm VIII of Hessen-Cassel 1681-1760

Dorothea Wilhelmina of Saxony 1691-1743

Maria of Great-Britain 1722-1772

King George II August of Great-Britain 1683-1760

Caroline Wilhelmine of Brandenburg-Anspach 1683-1737

Caroline Polyxene of Nassau-Usingen 1762-1823

Prince Karl Wilhelm of Nassau-Saarbrucken 1735-1803

Duke Karl of Nassau-Usingen 1711-1775

Christine Wilhelmina of Saxe-Eisenach 1711-1740

Carolina of Leiningen-Heidesheim 1734-1810

Count Christian Karl of Leiningen-Heidesheim

Louise Charlotte of Denmark 1789-1864

Prince Frederick of Denmark 1753-1805

King Frederik V of Denmark & Norway 1723-1766

King Christian VI of Denmark & Norway 1699-1746

Sophia of Magdalena of Baireuth-Brandenburg 1700-1770

Juliana of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1729-1796

Duke Ferdinand A. II of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1680-1735

Antoinette Amelie of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1696-1762

Sophie Friedrique of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1758-1794

Ludwig of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1725-1778

Duke Christian Ludwig of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1682-1756

Gustava Carolina of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1694-1748

Charlotte Sophie of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1731-1810

Duke Franz Josias of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1697-1764

Anna Sophie of Schwarzburg-Rudolstadt 1700-1780

Grand Duchess Olga ofRussia
1851-1920

Constantin Nicholaiwitsch of Russia1827-1892

Emperor Nicholaus I Paulowitsch of Russia 1796-1855

Emperor Paul I Pedrowitsch of Russia 1754-1801

Emperor Peter III of Russia 1727-1762

Duke Karl Friedrich of Holstein-Gottorp 1700-1739

Anna Petrowna of Russia 1707-1728

Empress Catharine II "the Great" of Russia 1729-1796

Prince Christian August of Anhalt-Zerbst 1690-1747

Johanna Elisabeth of Holstein-Gottorp-Oldenburg 1712-1760

Maria Feodorovna of Wurtemberg 1759-1828

Duke Friedrich I Eugene of Wurtemberg 1731-1797

Duke Karl Alexander of Wurtemberg 1683-1736

Maria of Thurn & Taxis 1706-1756

Friedrica Dorothea Sophia of Brandenburg-Schwedt 1736-1798

Markgr. Friedrich Wilhelm of Schwedt-Brandenburg 1700-1771

Sophie Dorothea of Prussia 1719-1765

Alexandra Feodorovna Charlotte of Prussia 1798-1860

King Friedrich Wilhelm III of Prussia 1770-1840

King Friedrich Wilhelm II of Prussia 1744-1797

August Wilhelm of Prussia 1722-1758

Louise Amalia of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1721-1780

Friedrique Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1751-1805

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Louise A. W. A. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1776-1810

Grand Duke Karl II of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1741-1816

Duke Karl Ludwig Fried. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1707-1752

Elisabeth Albertine of Saxe-Altenburg 1713-1761

Frederique Carolina Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1752-1782

Georg Wilhelm of Hessen-Darmstadt 1722-1782

Countess Marie Louise of Leiningen-Heidesheim 1728-1818

Alexandra Friederike Henriette of Saxe-Altenburg
1830-

Duke Joseph Georg Friedrich of Saxe-Altenburg 1789-1868

Duke Friedrich of Saxe-Hildburghausen-Altenburg 1763-1834

Duke Ernst Friedrich III Karl of Saxe-Altenburg 1727-1780

Duke Ernst Friedrich II of Saxe-Altenburg 1707-1745

Carolina of Erbach 1700-1758

Ernestine Augusta Sophie of Saxe-Weimar 1739-1786

Duke Ernst Augustus I of Saxe-Weimar-Eisenach 1688-1748

Sophia Charlotte A. of Brandenburg-Bairenth 1713-1747

Charlotte G. L. F. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1769-1818

Grand Duke Karl II of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1741-1816

Duke Karl Ludwig Fried. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1707-1752

Elisabeth Albertine of Saxe-Altenburg 1713-1761

Frederique Carolina Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1752-1782

Georg Wilhelm of Hessen-Darmstadt 1722-1782

Countess Marie Louise of Leiningen-Heidesheim 1728-1818

Louise Amelia of Wurtemberg 1799-1848

Friedrich Ludwig Alexander of Wurtemberg 1756-1817

Duke Friedrich I Eugene of Wurtemberg 1731-1797

Duke Karl Alexander of Wurtemberg 1683-1736

Maria of Thurn & Taxis 1706-1756

Friedrica Dorothea Sophia of Brandenburg-Schwedt 1736-1798

Markgr. Friedrich Wilhelm of Schwedt-Brandenburg 1700-1771

Sophie Dorothea of Prussia 1719-1765

Henriette of Nassau-Weilburg 1780-1857

Prince Karl Christian of Nassau-Weilburg 1734-1788

Prince Karl August of Nassau-Weilburg 1685-1753

Augusta Friederike of Nassau-Walram 1699-1750

Wilhelmine Caroline of Holland 1742-1787

Stadtholder Wilhelm IV of Netherlands 1711-1751

Anne of Great-Britain 1709-1759
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Marquess Louis of
Battenberg1854-1921

Prince Alexander of Hesse
1823-1888

Grand Duke Louis II of Hesse-Darmstadt 1777-1848

Grand Duke Ludwig I of Hessen-Darmstadt 1753-1830

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Landgrave Ludwig VIII of Hessen 1691-1768

Charlotte Christina of Hanau -1726

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Christian III of Pfalz-Bischweiler-Zweibrucken 1674-1734

Caroline of Nassau-Saarbrucken 1704-1744

Louise Carolina Henriette of Hessen-Darmstadt 1761-1829

Georg Wilhelm of Hessen-Darmstadt 1722-1782

Landgrave Ludwig VIII of Hessen 1691-1768

Charlotte Christina of Hanau -1726

Countess Marie Louise of Leiningen-Heidesheim 1728-1818

Wilhelmine Louise of Baden 1788-1836

Margrave Charles Ludwig of Baden 1755-1801

Grand Duke Karl Friedrich of Baden 1728-1811

Friedrich of Baden-Durlach 1703-1732

Anna of Nassau-Orange 1710-1777

Carolina Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1723-1783

Landgrave Ludwig VIII of Hessen 1691-1768

Charlotte Christina of Hanau -1726

Amelia Friedrike of Hessen-Darmstadt 1754-1832

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Landgrave Ludwig VIII of Hessen 1691-1768

Charlotte Christina of Hanau -1726

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Christian III of Pfalz-Bischweiler-Zweibrucken 1674-1734

Caroline of Nassau-Saarbrucken 1704-1744

Princess Julie of Battenberg

1825-1895

Count Moritz von Hauke

Princess Victoria of

Hessen-Darmstadt

1863-1950

Grand Duke Louis IV of Hesse & Rhine

1837-1892

Charles of Hesse 1809-1877

Grand Duke Louis II of Hesse-Darmstadt 1777-1848

Grand Duke Ludwig I of Hessen-Darmstadt 1753-1830

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Louise Carolina Henriette of Hessen-Darmstadt 1761-1829

Georg Wilhelm of Hessen-Darmstadt 1722-1782

Countess Marie Louise of Leiningen-Heidesheim 1728-1818

Wilhelmine Louise of Baden 1788-1836

Margrave Charles Ludwig of Baden 1755-1801

Grand Duke Karl Friedrich of Baden 1728-1811

Carolina Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1723-1783

Amelia Friedrike of Hessen-Darmstadt 1754-1832

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Marie Elisabeth Carolina Victoria of Prussia 1815-1885

Friedrich Wilhelm Karl of Prussia 1783-1851

King Friedrich Wilhelm II of Prussia 1744-1797

August Wilhelm of Prussia 1722-1758

Louise Amalia of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1721-1780

Friedrique Louise of Hessen-Darmstadt 1751-1805

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Amelie Marienne Anna of Hessen-Homburg 1785-1846

Landgrave Friedrich V Ludwig of Hessen-Homburg 1747-1820

Landgrave Friedrich IV Ludwig of Hessen-Homburg 1722-1750

Ulrike Louise of Solms 1731-1792

Caroline of Hessen-Darmstadt 1745-1821

Landgrave Ludwig IX of Hessen-Darmstadt 1719-1790

Carolina Henriete Christine of Pfalz-Bischweiler 1720-1774

Princess Alice Maud Mary of England

1843-1878

Prince Albert of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1819-1861

Duke Ernest I Anthony of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1784-1844

Duke Francis Friedric Anton of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1750-1806

Duke Ernst Friedrich of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1723-1800

Sophie Antoinette of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1723-1802

Countess Augustine of Reuss-Lobenstein 1757-1831

Count Heinrich XXIV of Reuss-Ebersdorf

Caroline Ernestine of Erbach-Schonberg

Dorothee Louise Pauline of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1800-1831

Duke Emil Leopold August of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1772-1822

Duke Ernst II of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1744-1804

Marie Charlotte Amalie of Saxe-Meiningen 1751-1827

Louise Charlotte of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1779-1801

G. D. Friedrich Franz I of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1756-1837

Louise Friederike of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1756-1808

Queen Victoria of Great-Britain 1819-1901

Duke Edward of Kent 1767-1820

King George III of Great-Britain 1738-1820

Prince Frederick Louis of Wales 1706-1750

Augusta of Saxe-Gotha 1719-1772

Charlotte Sophie of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1744-1818

Duke Karl Ludwig Fried. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1707-1752

Elisabeth Albertine of Saxe-Altenburg 1713-1761

Victoria Marie Louise of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1786-1861

Duke Francis Friedric Anton of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1750-1806

Duke Ernst Friedrich of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1723-1800

Sophie Antoinette of Brunswick-Wolfenbuttel 1723-1802

Countess Augustine of Reuss-Lobenstein 1757-1831

Count Heinrich XXIV of Reuss-Ebersdorf

Caroline Ernestine of Erbach-Schonberg

Queen Elizabeth II of

Great-Britain

1926-

King
 George VI of

Grea
t-B

rita
in

18
95-1952

King G
eorge V of

Great-Britain

1865-1936

King Edward VII of Great-Britain

1841-1910

Prince Albert of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1819-1861

Duke Ernest I Anthony of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1784-1844

Duke Francis Friedric Anton of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1750-1806

Duke Ernst Friedrich of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1723-1800

Sophie Antoinette of Brunswick-W
olfenbuttel 1723-1802

Countess Augustine of Reuss-Lobenstein 1757-1831

Count Heinrich XXIV of Reuss-Ebersdorf

Caroline Ernestine of Erbach-Schonberg

Dorothee Louise Pauline of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1800-1831

Duke Emil Leopold August of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1772-1822

Duke Ernst II of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1744-1804

Marie Charlotte Amalie of Saxe-Meiningen 1751-1827

Louise Charlotte of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1779-1801

G. D. Friedrich Franz I of Mecklenburg-Schwerin 1756-1837

Louise Friederike of Saxe-Gotha-Altenburg 1756-1808

Queen Victoria of Great-Britain 1819-1901

Duke Edward of Kent 1767-1820

King George III of Great-Britain 1738-1820

Prince Frederick Louis of W
ales 1706-1750

Augusta of Saxe-Gotha 1719-1772

Charlotte Sophie of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1744-1818

Duke Karl Ludwig Fried. of Mecklenburg-Strelitz 1707-1752

Elisabeth Albertine of Saxe-Altenburg 1713-1761

Victoria Marie Louise of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1786-1861

Duke Francis Friedric Anton of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1750-1806

Duke Ernst Friedrich of Saxe-Coburg-Saalfeld 1723-1800

Sophie Antoinette of Brunswick-W
olfenbuttel 1723-1802

Countess Augustine of Reuss-Lobenstein 1757-1831

Count Heinrich XXIV of Reuss-Ebersdorf

Caroline Ernestine of Erbach-Schonberg

Queen Alexandra Caroline M
arie of Denmark

1844-1925

King Christian IX of Denm
ark 1818-1906

Duke W
illiam

 of Holstein-Sonderburg-Glucksburg 1785-1831

Duke Friedrich Karl Ludwig of Holstein-Beck 1757-1816

Karl Anton August of Holstein-Beck 1727-1759

Countess Friederike C. F. of Dohna-Leistenau 1738-

Friderike Am
elia of Schlieben 1757-1827

Count Leopold of Schlieben

Louise Caroline of Hessen-Cassel 1789-1867

Karl of Hessen-Cassel 1744-1836

Landgrave Friedrich II of Hessen-Cassel 1720-1785

M
aria of Great-Britain 1722-1772

Louise of Denm
ark 1749-1831

King Frederik V of Denmark & Norway 1723-1766

Louise of Great-Britain 1724-1751

Princess Louise of Hesse-Cassel 1817-1898

Landgrave W
illiam

 of Hesse-Cassel-Rum
penheim

 1787-1867

Landgrave Friedrich of Hessen-Cassel 1747-1837

Landgrave Friedrich II of Hessen-Cassel 1720-1785

Maria of Great-Britain 1722-1772

Caroline Polyxene of Nassau-Usingen 1762-1823

Prince Karl W
ilhelm of Nassau-Saarbrucken 1735-1803

Carolina of Leiningen-Heidesheim
 1734-1810

Louise Charlotte of Denm
ark 1789-1864

Prince Frederick of Denm
ark 1753-1805

King Frederik V of Denmark & Norway 1723-1766

Juliana of Brunswick-W
olfenbuttel 1729-1796

Sophie Friedrique of M
ecklenburg-Schwerin 1758-1794

Ludwig of M
ecklenburg-Schwerin 1725-1778

Charlotte Sophie of Saxe-Coburg-Gotha 1731-1810

Q
ueen M

ary of

G
reat-Britain

1867-1953

Prince Francis of Teck

1837-1900

Alexander Paul Ludwig of W
urtem

berg 1804-1885

Friedrich Ludwig Alexander of W
urtem

berg 1756-1817

Duke Friedrich I Eugene of W
urtem

berg 1731-1797

Duke Karl Alexander of W
urtem

berg 1683-1736

M
aria of Thurn & Taxis 1706-1756

Friedrica Dorothea Sophia of Brandenburg-Schwedt 1736-1798

M
arkgr. Friedrich W

ilhelm
 of Schwedt-Brandenburg 1700-1771

Sophie Dorothea of Prussia 1719-1765

Henriette of Nassau-W
eilburg 1780-1857

Prince Karl Christian of Nassau-W
eilburg 1734-1788

Prince Karl August of Nassau-W
eilburg 1685-1753

Augusta Friederike of Nassau-W
alram

 1699-1750

W
ilhelm

ine Caroline of Holland 1742-1787

Stadtholder W
ilhelm

 IV of Netherlands 1711-1751

Anne of Great-Britain 1709-1759

Countess Claudine von Rhedey of H
ohenstein -1841

Count Lazlo Rhedy de Kis-Rhede

Baroness Agnes Inczady de Nagy-Varad

Baron G
regor Inczady de Nagy-Varad

Baron G
eorg Inczady de Nagy-Varad

Agnes Kendeffy de M
alm

oviz

Princess M
ary Adelaide of C

am
bridge

1833-1897

D
uke Adolphus Frederick of Cam

bridge 1774-1850

King G
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reat-Britain 1738-1820
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King G
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Caroline W
ilhelm
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Duke Friedrich II of Saxe-G
otha-Altenburg 1676-1731

M
agdalena Augusta of Anhalt-Zerbst 1679-1740

Charlotte Sophie of M
ecklenburg-Strelitz 1744-1818

Duke Karl Ludwig Fried. of M
ecklenburg-Strelitz 1707-1752

Duke Adolph Friedrich I of M
ecklenburg-Strelitz 1658-1708

Christine A. A. of Schwarztburg-Sonderhausen 1681-1751

Elisabeth Albertine of Saxe-Altenburg 1713-1761

Duke Ernst Friedrich I of Saxe-Altenburg 1684-1723

Sophie of Erbach 1683-1742

Augusta W
ilhelm

ina Louisa of H
esse-C

assel 1797-1889

Landgrave Friedrich of Hessen-Cassel 1747-1837

Landgrave Friedrich II of Hessen-C
assel 1720-1785

Landgrave W
ilhelm

 VIII of Hessen-Cassel 1681-1760

Dorothea W
ilhelm

ina of Saxony 1691-1743

M
aria of G

reat-Britain 1722-1772
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 1734-1810

C
ount Christian Karl of Leiningen-Heidesheim

Queen Elizabeth Angela Marguerite

Bowes-Lyon

1900-2002

E
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1855-1944

E
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1824-1904
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as Lyon-Bow

es 1773-1846

Earl John Lyon-Bow
es 1737-1776

Earl Thom
as Lyon 1704-1753
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1832-1922
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ith 1765-1836

Frances M
ary Parker M

osley 1770-1844

Sir John Parker M
osley 1733-1798

Elizabeth Bayley -1797

Jam
es Bay ley 1705-1769

Anne Peploe 1702-1769

H
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D
ean Very R

ev. R
obert H

odgson 1776-1844

R
obert H
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ildred Porteus 1744-

R
ev. R

obert Porteus 1705-1754
Judith C
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Princess Diana Frances Spencer

1961-1997

Earl Edward JohnSpencer1924-1992
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Spencer

1892-1975
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